7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

F10 PN

7:15 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:05 P.M.

9:15P.M.

9:30 P.M.

Regular Meeting Acgenda for February 27, 2013

Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Public Hearing:

Public Hearing:

Public Hearing:

Public Hearing:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Draft Agenda

Bills/Minutes

2012 Annual Town Report
Bowker Street Lot 2 Scenic Road

Zoning By-Law Modifications — §2318 Common
Driveways

Zoning By-Law Modifications — §2320 Business
District A Use Regulations

Zoning By-Law Modifications — Article II District
Regulations: Medical Marijuana Treatment Center

Schedule
Committee Reports and Appointments
Active Subdivisions

ANR



