

## PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Sex 295 Entracti, Massachusetts 02061 (781) 659-6024

## Regular Meeting Agenda for February 27, 2013 Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Draft Agenda
7:05 P.M.	Discussion:	Bills/Minutes
7:10 P.M.	Discussion:	2012 Annual Town Report
7:15 P.M.	Public Hearing:	Bowker Street Lot 2 Scenic Road
7:30 P.M.	Public Hearing:	Zoning By-Law Modifications – §2318 Common Driveways
8:00 P.M.	Public Hearing:	Zoning By-Law Modifications – §2320 Business District A Use Regulations
8:30 P.M.	Public Hearing:	Zoning By-Law Modifications – Article II District Regulations: Medical Marijuana Treatment Center
9:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Schedule
9:05 P.M.	Discussion:	Committee Reports and Appointments
9:15 P.M.	Discussion:	Active Subdivisions
9:30 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR

